Surge Protective Device
OVR T2 1N 40-275 P TS QS
产品型号 OVR T2 1N 40-275 P TS QS
产品ID 2CTB803972R0500
欧洲商品编号(EAN) 3660308519702
目录说明 Surge Protective Device
详细描述
Surge protective devices SPD type 2 protect low-voltage consumer systems against

58 mm产品净深
0.24 kg产品净重
订货信息
box 1 piece1级包装单元
250 g1级包装 总重
1672312E-Number (Norway)
认证及声明（文件编码）
2CTC432057G1701CB认证
9AKK107680A1974CQC认证
2CTC432056G1701声明
9AKK108466A4410符合性声明 - CE
Installation
2CTC432096M1701说明书和手册
Popular Downloads
2CTC432220D0201数据手册，技术资料
2CTC800021F1200.pdf
2CTC800021F1201.dxf
2CTC800021F1202.stp
2CTC800021F1203.igs
机械制图
分类
EC000941 - Surge protection device for power supply systemsETIM 8
EC000941 - Surge protection device for power supply systemsETIM 9